CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV
ISIN: CA13639A1093  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 18:45:29

Price
5.43 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.62% (0.24)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.42 CAD (900)
5.44 CAD (7,000)
5.14 CAD

5.46 CAD

5.14 CAD

5.19 CAD
5.339922 CAD
27,442
146,538.13

81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae993226f29c67ce6a98954d79b16dd815b435b24dbcd40fbd61ede122f17807&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=278d07da5bab9780b&time=1721323232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93c87916f3f12556bba1e8c3cf59139940ce77c16366cf4de1c0fa5227c42767&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2821727a425425d6f&time=1721323232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d66b839c91a822be15b4cd86ac35fe6af7fdcd700664dbe8648702e155288c3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c026a14f936d2b106&time=1721323232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ede4bfaa8f396bfdf261c9908728b352983f849fe0807139d25eeaa699f1e94d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46559be29cd502587&time=1721323232&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475066eff3fe4a9284ba77a6891314dfea871298b4a900908da32828d7a3b1f2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22a15bec76e586d15&time=1721323232&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Details

2024/07/17 18:45:29

Price
5.43 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.62% (0.24)

CA13639A1093
NET.UN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

72 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.42 CAD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 5.44 CAD (7,000)
Open 5.14 CAD
High 5.46 CAD
Low 5.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.19 CAD
VWAP 5.339922 CAD
Volume (pcs) 27,442
Trading volume 146,538.13
Number of trades 81
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.37% +3.59% -30.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.18 -2.27
Beta 0.20 0.37 0.36
Volatility 14.79 17.91 23.25

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5.02 CAD (19,393)
4.93 CAD (10,367)
4.92 CAD (10,167)
4.90 CAD (11,384)

5.25 CAD (2024/01/12)

4.77 CAD (2024/03/18)

5.37 CAD (2023/08/03)

4.58 CAD (2023/10/11)

All listings for CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

18:45 543 CAD 0.15 81

18:57 3.95USD 0.08 48
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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